
Pre-Release Planning Contact Information 
 
 
Robert (Steve) Griffin, Region I Planner   Aida Murillo, Region IV Planner 
DC Office of Health Services     Everglades C.I. 
501 South Calhoun Street     1599 Southwest 187 Avenue 
Tallahassee, FL  32399-2500     Miami, FL  33194 
Office:  850-717-3284     Office:  305-227-5030 
Cell:  850-491-2458      Cell:  786-297-9422 
Fax:  850-410-4621      Fax:  305-227-5030 
Email:  griffin.robert@mail.dc.state.fl.us   Home Fax:  305-385-1601 

  Email:  murillo.aida@mail.dc.state.fl.us 
Ronald Jones, Region II Planner 
Reception & Medical Center     Lisa Lugo-Manns, Region IV Planner 
Post Office Box 628      Community Linkage Coordinator 
Lake Butler, FL  32054     Broward C.I. 
Physical Address:  Highway 231    20421 Sheridan Street 
Office:  386-496-6207     Ft. Lauderdale, FL  33178 
Cell:  352-682-8629      Office:  954-252-6474 
Fax:  386-496-3170      Cell:  954-822-5514 
Email:  jones.ronald@mail.dc.state.fl.us   Fax:  954-693-7308 
        Email:  lugo-manns.lisa@dc.state.fl.us 
Onyewuchi Nkwocha, Region III Planner 
Sumter C.I.       Barbara Eimiller, Admin. Asst. I 
Post Office Box 667      DC Office of Health Services 
Bushnell, FL  33513      501 South Calhoun Street 
Physical Address:  9544 CR 476B    Tallahassee, FL  32399-2500 
Office:  352-793-2525 ext. 6202    Office:  850-717-3285 
Cell:  352-201-4362      Cell:  850-322-0999 
Fax:  352-569-6190      Fax:  850-410-4621 
Email:  nkwocha.onyewuchi@mail.dc.state.fl.us 
         Toll Free:  1-888-816-1308 
         Email:  eimiller.barbara@dc.state.fl.us 


